



State of Wisconsin
2011 – 2012 LEGISLATURE



LRBa1270/1
PJK:kjf:md

**SENATE AMENDMENT 3,
TO 2011 SENATE BILL 107**

June 14, 2011 – Offered by Senators SCHULTZ and LASEE.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 1, line 2: after “limits” insert “or requirements”.
- 3 **2.** Page 1, line 4: after “**limits**” insert “**or requirements**”.
- 4 **3.** Page 2, line 3: after “**(2)**” insert “(a)”.
- 5 **4.** Page 2, line 5: delete “(a)” and substitute “1.”.
- 6 **5.** Page 2, line 8: delete “1.” and substitute “a.”.
- 7 **6.** Page 2, line 9: delete “2.” and substitute “b.”.
- 8 **7.** Page 2, line 10: delete “3.” and substitute “c.”.
- 9 **8.** Page 2, line 11: delete “4.” and substitute “d.”.
- 10 **9.** Page 2, line 12: delete “5.” and substitute “e.”.
- 11 **10.** Page 2, line 14: delete “6.” and substitute “f.”.
- 12 **11.** Page 2, line 15: delete “(b)” and substitute “2.”.

